
School term dates for 2024-25 

Autumn term 

• Monday 12 & Tuesday 13 August 2024 - staff resume, in service days 
• Wednesday 14 August 2024 - pupils resume 

Mid-term holidays 

• Monday 14 October - Friday 18 October 2024 
• Monday 21 October 2024 staff resume, In service day 
• Tuesday 22 October 2024 - Pupils resume 
• Monday 2 December 2024 - St Andrew's Day, schools closed 
• Tuesday 3 December 2024 – Cheviot Holiday 
• Wednesday 4 December 2024 - Pupils resume  
• Friday 20 December 2024 - last day of term 

Christmas holidays 

• Monday 23 December 2024 - Friday 3 January 2025 

Winter/Spring term 

• Monday 6 January 2025 - Term starts, all resume 

Mid-term holiday 

• Friday 14 February 2025 - last day of term for pupils 
• Monday 17 to Friday 21 February 2025 - mid term break 
• Monday 24 February 2025 - staff resume, In service day 
• Tuesday 25 February 2025 - Pupils resume 
• Friday 4 April 2025 - last day of term 

Easter holidays 

• Monday 7 April to Friday 18 April 2025 

Summer term 

• Monday 21 April 2025 - Term starts 

Mid-term holidays 

• Monday 5 May 2025 - May Day holiday, schools closed 
• Tuesday 6 May 2025 - staff resume, In service day 
• Wednesday 7 May 2025 - pupils resume 
• Wednesday 25 June 2025 - last day of term 

Cheviot 

• Tuesday 3 December 2024 


